
Futura Street Light 
 Typical applications include: 

Street lighting 

Area lighting 

Walkways 

Residential & Campus 

Car Parks 
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Futura Street Light – 30W/45W 

Input Voltage 100 to 277V AC 50/60HZ 

Operating Temperature -20° C to 50° C 

Ingress Protection IP65 

Color Temperature 6000K 

Color Rendering Index >80 

Lifespan Typically 80,000 hrs* 

Number of LED’s  24  

Total Power Consumption 
 

Lumen Output 

30W 
45W 
 
2600lm 
3900lm 

 
Power Factor 

 
>0.9 

Harmonics EN61000-3-2 and 61000-3-3 

Safety Standard EN60598 

EMC/ EMI Standard EN 61547 / EN55015 

* LED life is quantified by equity depreciation which typically 
occurs at 50,000 + hours. 
 
 

 
Constellation Lighting  reserves the right to alter product 
offerings and specifications at any time without notice.  
This publication may include technical inaccuracies. 
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